
am Philosophy and Ethics Ethics Paper 1/ Ethics paper 2

pm Law Consumer Rights and Responsibilities

am French Unit 1: Listening/ Unit 3 Reading

pm Biology Unit 1: Biology 1 F/H

Wed-17-May am ICT ICT Unit 1

am Chemistry Unit 1 Chemistry 1 F/H

pm Law Employment rights and responsibilities 

am Spanish Unit 1 Listening/Unit 3 Reading

pm PE An introduction to Physical Education

pm Geography Physical Geogrpahy F/H 

am English Literature Shakespeare and the 19th Century novel

Tue-23-May am Law The nature of law: Criminal courts and crimincal processes

am Business Studies Unit 1 Setting up a business

pm Physics Unit 1: Physics 1 F/H

am Maths Paper 1 F/H

pm ICT ICT Unit 3

pm PE Developing Knowledge in Physical Education

Fri-26-May am English Literature Modern texts and poetry

am History Study in development and study in depth

pm Food Tech Unit 2 Knowledge and understanding of food technology

pm Media Unit 1: Thinking about the media

pm Economics Unit 11 Personal Economics

am English Language Explorations in creative reading and writing

pm Geography Human Geography F/H

am German Unit 1 Listening/Unit 3 Reading

am Law Civil courts and civil processes: Civil liberties and human rights

am Computing Computer systems and programming

am Maths Paper 2 F/H Calculator

pm Economics Unit 12 Investigating Economics

am Biology Unit 2: Biology 2 F &H/ Unit 3 Biology 3 F&H

pm Music Unit 3: Listening and Appraising

pm Business Studies Unit 2 Growing as a business

Mon-12-Jun am English Language Writers' viewpoints and perspectives

am Maths Paper 3 F/H

pm Hospitality and Catering Hospitality and Catering  Unit 2

am Chemistry Unit 2 Chemistry 2 F&H/ Unit 3 Chemistry 3 F&H

pm History Historical Source investigation 

am Child Development Principles of child development 

pm Philosophy and Ethics Philosophy Paper 1/ Philosophy Paper 2

Fri-16-Jun am Physics Unit2 Physics 2 F&H/ Unit 3 Physics 3 F&H

Wed-21-Jun pm Dance Written exam

Mon-26-Jun am Product Design Written exam

Mon-15-May

Thu-15-Jun

Wed-14-Jun

Wed-07-Jun

Tue-16-May

Wed-24-May

Thu-18-May

Thu-25-May

Fri-19-May

Tue-13-Jun

Mon-22-May

Tue-06-Jun

Thu-08-Jun

Fri-09-Jun

Mon-05-Jun


